
COURSE D'ORIENTATION À PIED

PODIUMS DU CRITÉRIUM NATIONAL DES ÉQUIPES

30/10/2016

1 NOSE 4:10:41 1 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 2:27:45 1 ACA AIX-EN-PROVENCE 1:58:19

1 Clément VALLA NOSE 0:39:00 0:39:00 1 Emilie BACKSCHEIDER ASUL Sports Nature 0:40:34 0:40:34 1 Tommy DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:29:13 0:29:13

2 Corentin ROUX NOSE 0:34:07 1:13:07 2 Marie VUITTON ASUL Sports Nature 0:36:13 1:16:47 2 Hélène CHAMPIGNY ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:33:33 1:02:46

3 Fleury ROUX NOSE 0:43:44 1:56:51 3 Isia BASSET ASUL Sports Nature 0:36:10 1:52:57 3 Adrien LAVILLE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:31:13 1:33:59

4 Rémi BAUDOT NOSE 0:26:15 2:23:06 4 Juliette BASSET ASUL Sports Nature 0:34:48 2:27:45 4 Guilhem ELIAS ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:24:20 1:58:19

5 Mathieu PERRIN NOSE 0:41:41 3:04:47

6 Gilles PERRIN NOSE 0:26:17 3:31:04

7 Arnaud PERRIN NOSE 0:39:37 4:10:41

2 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 4:16:20 2 O'JURA 2:40:02 2 ADOChenôve 2:03:11

1 Franck DECHAVANNE ASUL Sports Nature 0:43:35 0:43:35 1 Chloé BLANC O'Jura 0:40:33 0:40:33 1 Virgile TALLANDIER ADOChenôve 0:31:53 0:31:53

2 Mathieu RINGOT ASUL Sports Nature 0:37:08 1:20:43 2 Sandra BILLET O'Jura 0:36:36 1:17:09 2 Roméo DERIAZ ADOChenôve 0:30:53 1:02:46

3 Mathieu KERN-GILLARD ASUL Sports Nature 0:45:07 2:05:50 3 Perrine OBSTETAR O'Jura 0:45:21 2:02:30 3 Inès MEUNIER ADOChenôve 0:36:55 1:39:41

4 Fabien BONNAVEIRA ASUL Sports Nature 0:29:11 2:35:01 4 Emilie PERRIER O'Jura 0:37:32 2:40:02 4 Guilhem HABERKORN ADOChenôve 0:23:30 2:03:11

5 Sven ASCHWANDEN ASUL Sports Nature 0:41:22 3:16:23

6 Marian BASSET ASUL Sports Nature 0:24:30 3:40:53

7 Lucas BASSET ASUL Sports Nature 0:35:27 4:16:20

3 TAD 4:18:07 3 ACA Aix-en-Provence 2:43:55 3 OPEN 2:03:45

1 Maxime GAUDIN TAD 0:42:38 0:42:38 1 Camilla DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:42:39 0:42:39 1 Cécile CALANDRY OPEN 0:34:59 0:34:59

2 Philippe ADAMSKI TAD 0:33:31 1:16:09 2 Pauline ELIAS ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:45:08 1:27:47 2 Alina PALCAU OPEN 0:27:12 1:02:11

3 Théo RADONDY TAD 0:43:17 1:59:26 3 Eva JURENIKOVA ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:36:04 2:03:51 3 Lenny VOLLET OPEN 0:36:04 1:38:15

4 Philippe JOLY TAD 0:29:21 2:28:47 4 Diane HUEBER ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:40:04 2:43:55 4 Antoine BECAERT OPEN 0:25:30 2:03:45

5 François JOLY TAD 0:43:40 3:12:27

6 Benjamin LEPOUTRE TAD 0:26:16 3:38:43

7 Rémi DUBOIS TAD 0:39:24 4:18:07

CNE HOMMES CNE DAMES CNE JEUNES
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